Microstats
Automated & Compact Optical
Cryostats for Microscopy
Excellent temperature control
Fully automated control
Fast cooldown times
User exchangeable window options
Wide temperature ranges

* HR only † He models only
Step 2.
Description Order Code
Mercury iTC Controller (Base unit). Inc. 1 x sensor/heater PID control loop MERC-ITC-000
Add standard controller, please see page 10 for additional controller options.
-           -    -MS- -
HE- 612-V5- 100MS- - LV
HE- 612-V5- 100-MS-
Fast-track configurations
Window Options
Each cryostat is supplied with Spectrosil WF window flanges top and bottom as standard. All flanges
are user changeable and a selection of additional window materials with a variety of transmission
properties are available. Please see the Windows information on page 12.
Accessories
A full range of accessories suitable for your cryostat are available on page 12.
Introduction | Applications | Specifications & Orders | Controller | Windows
10 11
Features
 P Supports all standard cryogenic sensors (ruthenium oxide, cernox, silicon diodes, platinum, thermocouple
and RhFe).
 P Heater output up to 80 W per channel.
 P Configurable constant voltage or constant current excitation.
Expandable
Customisation is possible through the addition of plug and play expansion cards. The controller features 9
expansion slots (8 multi-function slots and a dedicated GPIB slot) which can be used to extend its capability
Expansion cards include additional temperature sensor inputs and heater outputs, pressure transducer inputs,
stepper motor drive allowing gas flow regulation and efficient use of liquid helium in flow cryostats and cryogen
level metering of both helium and nitrogen.
System control
The intuitive touch screen user interface facilitates easy monitoring, control and configuration of your
experimental system.
 P Easy connection to your Mercury instrument via multiple remote interfaces: Ethernet, GPIB, serial or USB.
 P Easy integration within your data acquisition programs and direct and remote control of the cryogenic and
superconducting magnet system.
 P Consistent rear panel connections for easy system upgrades.
Our systems are supplied with a MercuryiTC temperature controller with one sensor/heater
PID loop as standard. Additional options are available to order.
Controller Options
Description Order Code
Mercury iTC Controller (Base unit). Inc. 1 x sensor/heater PID control loop MERC-ITC-000
Controller + GPIB Card MERC-ITC-00G
Controller + Additional Heater Card  MERC-ITC-00H
Controller + Additional Sensor Card  MERC-ITC-00S
Controller + GPIB/Sensor cards  MERC-ITC-0GS
Controller + Heater/GPIB cards  MERC-ITC-0HG
Controller + Heater/Sensor cards  MERC-ITC-0HS
Controller + Heater/Sensor/GPIB cards  MERC-ITC-HGS